
COMM AT NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW
1/4, RUN S 12 FT FOR POB, CONT
S 969.76 FT, NE 374 FT, NW

STEEDLEY HARLEY RANDALL
2024 SW SALEM RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

19-4S-16-03062-221

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19416.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

04/29/2025 KS 3.60 36,000 0 0 36,000
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3

15,460
8,080
36,000
59,540
20,775
38,765

HX HB 25,000
13,765
59,540

0

59,540

1315/0016 12/11/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK E & MARIE STEED

HARLEY RANDALL STEE

1254/0787 5/06/2013 WD Q I 01 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARILYN GRAHAM

FRANK E & MARIE STE
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2017HX Base Yr

2024 SW SALEM RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0801 02 976 72.0090 39.60 38,650 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MH/NOTITLE  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 13,306

UOP 408 25 102 1,616

USP 96 35 34 538

1,344 976 15,460

BAS= W34 USP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W26 S14 E14 UOP= S12 E34 N12
W34$ E46 N14$.

BAS

34

26

14

14

46

14

USP 8

12

8

12

UOP12

34

12

34

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 2004 2004 3 50 1,080

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,080

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 36,000


